OEM

Marchio
PORSCHE
PORSCHE

Riferimento

92861231300
92861231303

WI10569

Descrizione

Disponibilita

EAN

Lunghezza [mm]

Tipo freno

AM

Marchio
AB.S.
BENDIX
BENDIX
BENDIX-AU
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
GIRLING
HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID

JURID
JURID

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI

MINTEX
OPTIMAL
PAGID

PEX

PEX
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRW

W. INDICATOR PORSCHE
Non disponibile
8050141345449

567

Freno a disco

Riferimento
39569

581313
581313B
BWS1101
1987474589
1987474977
A00315
WI0569
6329302

8DK 355 250-991
355250991
8DK355250991
581313
581313J
363700168106
363700400315
P8106MM
MWI0420
WKT50046K
P8106

WK46
WK46SET
WI0569
98013800
98013801
GIC293
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